Gypsy Vanner Congress-Lauren Maddox

|CLASS | PLACE [HORSE GVHS # RIDER/ HANDLER OWNER

Dressage Suitability in Hand 1 Glorious Night GV06221 Hanes Performance Horses Linda Henry

Dressage Suitability in Hand 2 SD Silver Dollar GV04274P Paulette Stoudt Matthew Thacker-Rhodes
Dressage Suitability in Hand 3 BWG Absolute By Cas GV05265 Hanes Performance Horses Deb Rivers

Dressage Suitability in Hand
Dressage Suitability in Hand
Dressage Suitability in Hand
Dressage Suitability in Hand
Dressage Suitability in Hand
Dressage Suitability in Hand
Dressage Suitability in Hand
Dressage Suitability in Hand
Dressage Suitability in Hand
Concours d'Elegance Riding W/T
Concours d'Elegance Riding W/T
Concours d'Elegance Riding W/T
Concours d'Elegance Riding W/T
Concours d'Elegance Riding W/T
Concours d'Elegance Riding W/T
Concours d'Elegance Riding W/T
Concours d'Elegance Riding W/T
Concours d'Elegance Riding W/T
Concours d'Elegance Riding W/T
Concours d'Elegance Riding W/T
Concours d'Elegance Riding W/T
Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Geldings 3 Years Old & Younger
Geldings 3 Years Old & Younger

4 GG Rhett
5 Drogheda Que Sera Sera
6 Lord Zakur of Dirthmatore
Cozy Pines Princess Tango
GVR ER's Bo by Caymus
Gemstones Pearly Girl
Gitt Fancy Schmancy
Arvakr Rising of CCGV
Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
1 Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch
2 JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch
Stokes Little Bruno of MHB
1 SD Silver Dollar
2 GG Rhett
3 Bellbottom Royal Chocolate Mousse
4 Sapphires White Knight
5 JHF Mega Millions
6 Dreaming of An Oscar
JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch
Arvakr Rising of CCGV
Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
1 Lady Grey of Red Oak
2 Glorious Night
3 Lord Zakur of Dirthmatore
4 SD Silver Dollar
5 JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch
6 FOGF Cesarios Royal Firefly
JHF Mega Millions
Dungarvan Black Diamond
Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss
Dreaming of An Oscar
Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch
Victoria of Meadows Rock Pointe Ranch
Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch
CCGV Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
Sapphires White Knight
FLF Treasure by Faith
Gitt Fancy Schmancy
Arvakr Rising of CCGV
Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
1 Imperials The Best or Nothing
2 IGH Let Freedom Ring

GV02834  Heather Caudill
GV08367  Hanes Performance Horses
GV07797  Rachel Quires
GV05564  Monica Grove
GV02001F2 Heather Caudill
GV09266  Nicole Culotta
GV03108P Tammy Keaton
GV06348  Zanna White
GV02314F2 Zanna White
GV06149  Josy Lind
GV08706P Bri O'Leary
GV08699  Anna Marie Bright
GV04274P Paulette Stoudt
GV02834  Heather Caudill
GV06816  Abigail Hale
GV06262  Monica Grove
GV07672P Sophie Foy
GV06554  Hanes Performance Horses
GV08706P Bri O'Leary
GV06348  Elizabeth Sisk
GV02314F2 Zanna White
Rachel Quires
GV06221 Hanes Performance Horses
GVO07797  Rachel Quires
GV04274P Paulette Stoudt
GV08706P Bri O'Leary
Rachel Quires
GV07672P Sophie Foy
GV07147  Hanes Performance Horses
GV09743PH Hanes Performance Horses
GV06554  Hanes Performance Horses
GV08408 Nancy Lenaerts
GV08766  Nancy Lenaerts
GV06149  Nancy Lenaerts
GV07700  Savannah Keaton
GV06262  Monica Grove
GV07911 Patricia Oxford
GV03108P Tammy Keaton
GV06348  Elizabeth Sisk
GV02314F2 Elizabeth Sisk
GV03438 Shenandoah Gypsy Van
GV09275  Heather Caudill
GV08701  Adalyn Morgan

Ronald Adams
Phyllis Langley
Rachel Quires

Alan Johnson

Linda Pepple

Cindy Evers
Tammy Keaton
Victoria M. Simpson
Victoria M. Simpson
Jamie Garrett

Bri O'Leary

Anna Marie Bright
Matthew Thacker-Rhodes
Ronald Adams

Glen Yasser

Kathy Edwards
Tonyia Foy

Linda Henry

Bri O'Leary

Victoria M. Simpson
Victoria M. Simpson
Rachel Quires
Linda Henry

Rachel Quires
Matthew Thacker-Rhodes
Bri O'Leary

Rachel Quires
Tonyia Foy

Mindy Davis
Windkiss Ranch
Linda Henry

Jamie Garrett
Jamie Garrett
Jamie Garrett
Tammy Keaton
Kathy Edwards
Patricia Oxford
Tammy Keaton
Victoria M. Simpson
Victoria M. Simpson
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Jason & Lynel Adams
Adalyn Morgan



Geldings 4 Years Old & Over
Geldings 4 Years Old & Over
Geldings 4 Years Old & Over
Geldings 4 Years Old & Over
Geldings 4 Years Old & Over
Geldings 4 Years Old & Over

Champion & Reserve Geldings
Champion & Reserve Geldings

Youth Geldings

Youth Geldings

Youth Geldings

Youth Geldings

Amateur Geldings

Amateur Geldings

Amateur Geldings
Weanling & Yearling Mares
Weanling & Yearling Mares
Weanling & Yearling Mares
Weanling & Yearling Mares
2-3 Year Old Mares

2-3 Year Old Mares

2-3 Year Old Mares

2-3 Year Old Mares

2-3 Year Old Mares

2-3 Year Old Mares

2-3 Year Old Mares

Mares 4 Years Old & Over
Mares 4 Years Old & Over
Mares 4 Years Old & Over
Mares 4 Years Old & Over
Mares 4 Years Old & Over
Mares 4 Years Old & Over
Mares 4 Years Old & Over
Mares 4 Years Old & Over
Mares 4 Years Old & Over
Mares 4 Years Old & Over
Mares 4 Years Old & Over
Mares 4 Years Old & Over
Champion & Reserve Mares
Champion & Reserve Mares
Youth Mares

Youth Mares

Youth Mares

Youth Mares

Youth Mares

Youth Mares

Youth Mares

Amateur Mares

1 SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
2 BWG Absolute By Cas

3 Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch

4 GG Rhett

5 FOGF Cesarios Royal Firefly

6 DCG History's Summer Solstice

1 SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man

2 Imperials The Best or Nothing

1 SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man

2 BWG Absolute By Cas

3 Westmoreland Tristan's Blue

4 IGH Let Freedom Ring

1 SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man

2 BWG Absolute By Cas

3 DCG History's Summer Solstice

1 TF The Final Countdown

2 Mill Cave Tommy Girl

3 Gemstones Pearly Girl

4 Victoria of Meadows Rock Pointe Ranch

1 SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer

2 Drogheda Que Sera Sera

3 SRRG Sapphire

4 CCGV Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV

5 CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon

6 Lady Grey of Red Oak
FLF Treasure by Faith

1 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

2 WR Sahara

3 CSF Flash of Gold & Silver

4 Glorious Night

5 GVR ER's Bo by Caymus

6 Storybook's Precious Pearl
Bellbottom Royal Chocolate Mousse
Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss
Cozy Pines Princess Tango
Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline
Gitt Fancy Schmancy
Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

1 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

2 TF The Final Countdown

1 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

2 Glorious Night

3 CSF Flash of Gold & Silver

4 WR Sahara

5 Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss

6 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch

1 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

GV06246  Hanes Performance Horses
GV05265 Hanes Performance Horses
GV06149  Nancy Lenaerts
GV02834  Heather Caudill
Rachel Quires
GV04108  Sergio Hernandez
GV06246  Hanes Performance Horses
GV09275  Heather Caudill
GV06246  Olivia Roberson
GV05265  Tatum Atchison
GV03209  Sophie Foy
GV08701  Adalyn Morgan
GV06246  Chuck Hanes
GV05265  Charlie Hanes-Roberson
GV04108  Cindy Evers
GV09315  Candace Taylor
GV08421  Taylor Hanes
GV09266  Sergio Hernandez
GV08766  Nancy Lenaerts
GV07348  Jami Morton
GV08367 Hanes Performance Horses
GV07804  Sergio Hernandez
GV07700  Savannah Keaton
GV07288 Shenandoah Gypsy Van
Rachel Quires
GV07911 Patricia Oxford
GV03438 Shenandoah Gypsy Van
GV02021F1 Hanes Performance Horses
GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter
GV06221 Hanes Performance Horses
GV02001F2 Heather Caudill
GV04228  Darby Springham
GV06816  Abigail Hale
GV09743PH Hanes Performance Horses
GV05564  Alan Johnson
GV02032F Sergio Hernandez
GV03108P Tammy Keaton
GV02314F2 Elizabeth Sisk
GV03438  Shenandoah Gypsy Van
GV09315  Candace Taylor
GV03438 Emme Hanes
GV06221  Taylor Atchison
GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter
GV02021F1 Tatum Atchison
GV09743PH Olivia Roberson
GV02314F2 Elise Wilson
GV08706P Bri O'Leary
GV03438  Charlie Roberson

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Deb Rivers

Jamie Garrett

Ronald Adams

Rachel Quires

Cindy Evers

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Jason & Lynel Adams

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Deb Rivers

Tonyia Foy

Adalyn Morgan

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Deb Rivers

Cindy Evers

Candace Taylor

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Cindy Evers

Jamie Garrett

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Phyllis Langley

Cindy Evers

Tammy Keaton

Phyllis Siskel

Rachel Quires

Patricia Oxford

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Louise Brandon Shane

Linda Henry

Linda Pepple

Phyllis Siskel

Glen Yasser

Windkiss Ranch

Alan Johnson

Cindy Evers

Tammy Keaton

Victoria M. Simpson

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Candace Taylor

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Linda Henry

Louise Brandon Shane
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Windkiss Ranch

Victoria M. Simpson

Bri O'Leary

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses



Amateur Mares

Amateur Mares

Amateur Mares

Amateur Mares

Amateur Mares

Amateur Mares

Amateur Mares

Amateur Mares

Weanling & Yearling Stallions
2-3 Year Old Stallions

2-3 Year Old Stallions

2-3 Year Old Stallions
Stallions 4 Years Old & Over
Stallions 4 Years Old & Over
Stallions 4 Years Old & Over
Stallions 4 Years Old & Over
Stallions 4 Years Old & Over
Stallions 4 Years Old & Over
Stallions 4 Years Old & Over
Stallions 4 Years Old & Over
Champion & Reserve Stallions
Champion & Reserve Stallions
Amateur Stallions

Amateur Stallions

Amateur Stallions

Amateur Stallions

Amateur Stallions

Supreme Champion

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

North American Bred

2 Glorious Night
3 WR Sahara
4 Gitt Fancy Schmancy
5 CCGV Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
6 SRRG Sapphire
Cozy Pines Princess Tango
FLF Treasure by Faith
Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
1 Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch
1 Lord Zakur of Dirthmatore
2 TF Doc Holliday
3 SD The Flash PF
1 SD Silver Dollar
2 Dreaming of An Oscar
3 Dungarvan Black Diamond
4 Sapphires White Knight
5 Stokes Little Bruno of MHB
6 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB
SD Blue
Arvakr Rising of CCGV
1 Dreaming of An Oscar
2 SD Silver Dollar
1 Dreaming of An Oscar
2 SD Silver Dollar
3 Stokes Little Bruno of MHB
4 Arvakr Rising of CCGV
5 Hermit's Royal Flash of Bellissima
1 Dreaming of An Oscar
1 Dreaming of An Oscar
2 SD Silver Dollar
3 Glorious Night
4 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
5 SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
6 Sapphires White Knight
SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer
CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon
Storybook's Precious Pearl
BWG Absolute By Cas
WR Sahara
Victoria of Meadows Rock Pointe Ranch
Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch
Lord Zakur of Dirthmatore
GG Rhett
Imperials The Best or Nothing
TF The Final Countdown
TF Doc Holliday
FLF Treasure by Faith
FOGF Cesarios Royal Firefly

GV06221
GV02021F1
GV03108P
GV07700
GV07804
GV05564
GV07911
GV02314F2
GV08408
GVO07797
GV07745
GV08871
GV04274P
GV06554
GV07147
GV06262
GV08699
GV10016P
GV06011P
GV06348
GV06554
GV04274P
GV06554
GV04274P
GV08699
GV06348
GV08662P
GV06554
GV06554
GV04274P
GV06221
GV03438
GV06246
GV06262
GV07348
GV07288
GV04228
GV05265
GV02021F1
GV08766
GV06149
GVO07797
GV02834
GV09275
GV09315
GV07745
GV07911

Mindy Davis

Pam Hanes

Savannah Keaton
Savannah Keaton

Cindy Evers

Alan Johnson

Patricia Oxford

Victoria Simpson

Nancy Lenaerts

Rachel Quires

Candace Taylor

Kolten Frenz|

Paulette Stoudt

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Monica Grove

Anna Marie Bright

Tasha Byerly

Shelby Rader

Tammy Keaton

Hanes Performance Horses
Paulette Stoudt

Chuck Hanes

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes
Anna Marie Bright

Tammy Keaton

Jacob Barlow-Calhoun
Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Paulette Stoudt

Hanes Performance Horses
Shenandoah Gypsy Van
Hanes Performance Horses
Monica Grove

Shenandoah Gypsy Van
Shenandoah Gypsy Van
Darby Springham

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Nancy Lenaerts

Josy Lind

Rachel Quires

Debbie Noonon

Heather Caudill

Candace Taylor

Candace Taylor

Patricia Oxford

Rachel Quires

Linda Henry

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Tammy Keaton

Tammy Keaton

Cindy Evers

Alan Johnson

Patricia Oxford

Victoria M. Simpson

Jamie Garrett

Rachel Quires

Joann Martello

Janelle Braun

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Linda Henry

Mindy Davis

Kathy Edwards

Anna Marie Bright

Steffanie Christensen

Nathan & Gretchen Millwood
Victoria M. Simpson

Linda Henry

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Linda Henry

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Anna Marie Bright

Victoria M. Simpson

Amy Trout

Linda Henry

Linda Henry

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Linda Henry

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Kathy Edwards

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Phyllis Siskel

Phyllis Siskel

Deb Rivers

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Jamie Garrett

Jamie Garrett

Rachel Quires

Ronald Adams

Jason & Lynel Adams

Candace Taylor

Joann Martello

Patricia Oxford

Rachel Quires



North American Bred
North American Bred
North American Bred
Internationally Bred
Internationally Bred
Internationally Bred
Internationally Bred
Internationally Bred
Internationally Bred
Bred & Shown by Owner
Bred & Shown by Owner
Bred & Shown by Owner
Bred & Shown by Owner
Bred & Shown by Owner
Bred & Shown by Owner
Bred & Shown by Owner
Bred & Shown by Owner
AOTE Halter

AOTE Halter
Color-Patterned
Color-Patterned
Color-Patterned
Color-Patterned
Color-Patterned
Color-Patterned
Color-Patterned
Color-Patterned
Color-Patterned
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon
Color-Solid or Blagdon

Gitt Fancy Schmancy
Mill Cave Tommy Girl
GVR ER's Bo by Caymus
1 Dungarvan Black Diamond
2 Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss
3 Stokes Little Bruno of MHB
4 SD Mr Blue Genes
5 SD The Flash PF
6 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB
1 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
2 SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer
3 Imperials The Best or Nothing
4 EH Lyuba's King Maximas
5 TF The Final Countdown
6 JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch
CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon
TF Doc Holliday
1 Gitt Fancy Schmancy
2 CCGV Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
1 Storybook's Precious Pearl
2 SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
3 Cozy Pines Princess Tango
4 GVR ER's Bo by Caymus
5 SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer
6 SD Mr Blue Genes
CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon
FLF Treasure by Faith
Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
1 SD Silver Dollar
2 Dreaming of An Oscar
3 Dungarvan Black Diamond
4 GG Rhett
5 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
6 Glorious Night
Mill Cave Tommy Girl
Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss
Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch

Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch

Stokes Little Bruno of MHB

CCGV Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
Lord Zakur of Dirthmatore

Imperials The Best or Nothing

TF The Final Countdown

CSF Flash of Gold & Silver

SD Blue

Hermit's Royal Flash of Bellissima
Gitt Fancy Schmancy

Arvakr Rising of CCGV

GV03108P Tammy Keaton

GV08421  Darby Nicalaisen
GV02001F2 Lissante LoBionco
GV07147  Hanes Performance Horses
GV09743PH Hanes Performance Horses
GV08699  Anna Marie Bright
GVO07114P Alice Barlow-Calhoun
GVv08871 Kolten Frenzl

GV10016P Tasha Byerly

GV03438 Shenandoah Gypsy Van
GV07348  Barbara Williamson
GV09275  Jason Adams

GV06237  Danny Ahrens

GV09315  Candace Taylor

GV08706P Bri O'Leary

GV07288 Shenandoah Gypsy Van
GV07745  Candace Taylor

GV03108P Savannah Keaton
GV07700  Savannah Keaton
GV04228  Darby Springham

GV06246  Hanes Performance Horses
GV05564  Alan Johnson

GV02001F2 Lissante LoBionco
GV07348 Shenandoah Gypsy Van
GVO07114P Alice Barlow-Calhoun
GV07288 Shenandoah Gypsy Van
GV07911 Patricia Oxford

GV02314F2 Elizabeth Sisk

GV04274P Matthew Thacker-Rhodes
GV06554  Hanes Performance Horses
GV07147  Hanes Performance Horses
GV02834  Debbie Noonon

GV03438 Shenandoah Gypsy Van
GV06221  Mindy Davis

GV08421 Jami Morton

GV09743PH Hanes Performance Horses
GV08408  Nancy Lenaerts

GV06149  Josy Lind

GV08699  Anna Marie Bright
GV07700  Savannah Keaton
GVO07797  Rachel Quires

GV09275  Heather Caudill

GV09315  Candace Taylor
GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter

GV06011P Shelby Rader

GV08662P Alice Barlow-Calhoun
GV03108P Savannah Keaton
GV06348  Elizabeth Sisk

Tammy Keaton

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Linda Pepple

Mindy Davis

Windkiss Ranch

Anna Marie Bright

Livia Brine

Janelle Braun

Steffanie Christensen

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Jason & Lynel Adams

Danny & Nicole Ahrens

Candace Taylor

Bri O'Leary

Phyllis Siskel

Joann Martello

Tammy Keaton

Tammy Keaton

Phyllis Siskel

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Alan Johnson

Linda Pepple

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Livia Brine

Phyllis Siskel

Patricia Oxford

Victoria M. Simpson

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Linda Henry

Mindy Davis

Ronald Adams

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Linda Henry

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Windkiss Ranch

Jamie Garrett

Jamie Garrett

Anna Marie Bright

Tammy Keaton

Rachel Quires

Jason & Lynel Adams

Candace Taylor

Louise Brandon Shane

Nathan & Gretchen Millwood

Amy Trout

Tammy Keaton

Victoria M. Simpson



Color-Solid or Blagdon

Youth Color-Patterned, Solid, or Blagdon
Youth Color-Patterned, Solid, or Blagdon
Youth Color-Patterned, Solid, or Blagdon
Youth Color-Patterned, Solid, or Blagdon
Youth Color-Patterned, Solid, or Blagdon
Amateur Color-Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color-Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color-Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color-Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color-Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color-Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color-Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color-Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color-Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Open Pleasure Driving

Open Pleasure Driving

Open Pleasure Driving

Open Pleasure Driving

Open Pleasure Driving

Amateur Pleasure Driving

Youth Driving

Reinsmanship

Reinsmanship

Reinsmanship

Reinsmanship

Reinsmanship

Ladies Driving

Ladies Driving

Ladies Driving

Ladies Driving

Ladies Driving

Gentleman's Driving

Obstacle Driving

Obstacle Driving

Obstacle Driving

Obstacle Driving

Obstacle Driving

Obstacle Ground Driving

Obstacle Ground Driving

SD The Flash PF
1 Westmoreland Tristan's Blue
2 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
3 CSF Flash of Gold & Silver
4 Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss
5 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
1 SD Silver Dollar
2 Dreaming of An Oscar
3 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
4 Dungarvan Black Diamond
5 Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss
6 Gitt Fancy Schmancy
CCGV Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
Cozy Pines Princess Tango
Stokes Little Bruno of MHB
1 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
2 Westmoreland Tristan's Blue
3 JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch
4 CSF Flash of Gold & Silver
1 CCGV Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
2 DCG History's Summer Solstice
3 Hermit's Royal Flash of Bellissima
4 FLF Treasure by Faith
1 Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch
2 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB
3 Lord Zakur of Dirthmatore
4 Stokes Little Bruno of MHB
5 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
1 Stokes Little Bruno of MHB
1 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
1 Lord Zakur of Dirthmatore
2 Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch
3 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB
4 Stokes Little Bruno of MHB
5 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
1 Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch
2 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB
3 Lord Zakur of Dirthmatore
4 Stokes Little Bruno of MHB
5 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
1 Stokes Little Bruno of MHB
1 Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch
2 Stokes Little Bruno of MHB
3 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
4 Lord Zakur of Dirthmatore
5 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB
1 MHB Risk's Let Freedom Ring
2 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

GV08871 Kolten Frenzl
GV03209  Sophie Foy
GV03438 Emme Hanes
GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter
GV09743PH Olivia Roberson
GV02314F2 Elise Wilson

GV04274P Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

GV06554  Chuck Hanes
GV03438  Lara Atchison
GV07147  Mindy Davis
GV09743PH Holly Powell
GV03108P Tammy Keaton
GV07700  Savannah Keaton
GV05564  Alan Johnson
GV08699  Anna Marie Bright
GV02314F2 Elise Wilson
GV03209  Sophie Foy
GV08706P Bri O'Leary
GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter
GV07700  Savannah Keaton
GV04108 Cindy Evers
GV08662P Jacob Barlow-Calhoun
GV07911 Patricia Oxford
GV06149  Nancy Lenaerts
GV10016P Tasha Byerly
GV07797  Tasha Byerly
GV08699  Anna Marie Bright
GV02314F2 Zanna White
GV08699  Anna Marie Bright
GV02314F2 Elise Wilson
GV07797  Tasha Byerly
GV06149  Nancy Lenaerts
GV10016P Adrianna Stoecklein
GV08699  Anna Marie Bright
GV02314F2 Zanna White
GV06149  Nancy Lenaerts
GV10016P Adrianna Stoecklein
GV07797  Tasha Byerly
GV08699  Anna Marie Bright
GV02314F2 Zanna White
GV08699 Chad Robinette
GV06149  Nancy Lenaerts
GV08699  Anna Marie Bright
GV02314F2 Zanna White
GV07797  Tasha Byerly
GV10016P Tasha Byerly
Tasha Byerly
GV02314F2 Zanna White

Janelle Braun

Tonyia Foy
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Louise Brandon Shane
Windkiss Ranch
Victoria M. Simpson
Matthew Thacker-Rhodes
Linda Henry
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Mindy Davis

Windkiss Ranch
Tammy Keaton
Tammy Keaton

Alan Johnson

Anna Marie Bright
Victoria M. Simpson
Tonyia Foy

Bri O'Leary

Louise Brandon Shane
Tammy Keaton

Cindy Evers

Amy Trout

Patricia Oxford

Jamie Garrett
Steffanie Christensen
Rachel Quires

Anna Marie Bright
Victoria M. Simpson
Anna Marie Bright
Victoria M. Simpson
Rachel Quires

Jamie Garrett
Steffanie Christensen
Anna Marie Bright
Victoria M. Simpson
Jamie Garrett
Steffanie Christensen
Rachel Quires

Anna Marie Bright
Victoria M. Simpson
Anna Marie Bright
Jamie Garrett

Anna Marie Bright
Victoria M. Simpson
Rachel Quires
Steffanie Christensen
Karla Seeton

Victoria M. Simpson



Obstacle Ground Driving

Obstacle Ground Driving

Obstacle Ground Driving

Obstacle Ground Driving

Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T/C
JR Horse English Pleasure W/T

JR Horse English Pleasure W/T

JR Horse English Pleasure W/T

JR Horse English Pleasure W/T

JR Horse English Pleasure W/T

Youth English Pleasure W/T

Youth English Pleasure W/T

Youth English Pleasure W/T

Youth English Pleasure W/T

Youth English Pleasure W/T

Youth English Pleasure W/T

Youth English Pleasure W/T

Amateur English Pleasure W/T

Amateur English Pleasure W/T

Amateur English Pleasure W/T

Amateur English Pleasure W/T

SR Horse English Pleasure W/T

SR Horse English Pleasure W/T

SR Horse English Pleasure W/T

SR Horse English Pleasure W/T

SR Horse English Pleasure W/T

SR Horse English Pleasure W/T

Youth English Equitation W/T

Youth English Equitation W/T

3 Sapphires White Knight
4 Stokes Little Bruno of MHB
TF Doc Holliday
SD The Flash PF
1 JHF Mega Millions
2 Drogheda Que Sera Sera
3 Glorious Night
4 Segway's Early Riser
5 EH Lyuba's King Maximas
6 Sapphires White Knight
Dungarvan Black Diamond
Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline
Lady Grey of Red Oak
Arvakr Rising of CCGV
Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
Dreaming of An Oscar
2 SD Silver Dollar
3 Cozy Pines Princess Tango
4 BWG Absolute By Cas
5 Bellbottom Royal Chocolate Mousse

-

6 Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch

Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline
DCG History's Summer Solstice
Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

1 Drogheda Que Sera Sera

2 Glorious Night

3 EH Lyuba's King Maximas

4 Sapphires White Knight

5 Lady Grey of Red Oak

1 CSF Flash of Gold & Silver

2 Westmoreland Tristan's Blue

3 JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch

4 Glorious Night

5 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

6 IGH Let Freedom Ring
Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss

1 Dreaming of An Oscar

2 BWG Absolute By Cas

3 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

4 Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline

1 JHF Mega Millions

2 CSF Flash of Gold & Silver

3 Segway's Early Riser

4 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

5 FOGF Cesarios Royal Firefly

6 Arvakr Rising of CCGV

1 Westmoreland Tristan's Blue

2 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

GV06262  Monica Grove
GV08699  Anna Marie Bright
GV07745  Candace Taylor
GVv08871 Kolten Frenzl
GV07672P Sophie Foy
GV08367 Hanes Performance Horses
GV06221 Hanes Performance Horses
GV04455  Shelby Rader
GV06237  Sabrina Thomas
GV06262  Monica Grove
GV07147  Hanes Performance Horses
GV02032F Cindy Evers
Rachel Quires
GV06348  Zanna White
GV02314F2 Elise Wilson
GV06554  Hanes Performance Horses
GV04274P Paulette Stoudt
GV05564  Monica Grove
GV05265 Hanes Performance Horses
GV06816  Abigail Hale
GV06149  Josy Lind
GV02032F Sergio Hernandez
GV04108  Cindy Evers
GV02314F2 Elizabeth Sisk
GV08367  Hanes Performance Horses
GV06221 Hanes Performance Horses
GV06237  Sabrina Thomas
GV06262  Monica Grove
Rachel Quires
GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter
GV03209  Sophie Foy
GV08706P Bri O'Leary
GV06221  Taylor Atchison
GV02314F2 Elise Wilson
GV08701  Adalyn Morgan
GV09743PH Olivia Roberson
GV06554 Pam Hanes
GV05265  Charlie Hanes-Roberson
GV02314F2 Savannah Keaton
GV02032F Cindy Evers
GV07672P Sophie Foy
GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter
GV04455  Shelby Rader
GV02314F2 Elise Wilson
Rachel Quires
GV06348  Zanna White
GV03209  Sophie Foy
GV02314F2 Elise Wilson

Kathy Edwards

Anna Marie Bright
Joann Martello

Janelle Braun

Tonyia Foy

Phyllis Langley

Linda Henry

Shelby Rader

Danny & Nicole Ahrens
Kathy Edwards

Mindy Davis

Cindy Evers

Rachel Quires

Victoria M. Simpson
Victoria M. Simpson
Linda Henry

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes
Alan Johnson

Deb Rivers

Glen Yasser

Jamie Garrett

Cindy Evers

Cindy Evers

Victoria M. Simpson
Phyllis Langley

Linda Henry

Danny & Nicole Ahrens
Kathy Edwards

Rachel Quires

Louise Brandon Shane
Tonyia Foy

Bri O'Leary

Linda Henry

Victoria M. Simpson
Adalyn Morgan
Windkiss Ranch

Linda Henry

Deb Rivers

Victoria M. Simpson
Cindy Evers

Tonyia Foy

Louise Brandon Shane
Shelby Rader

Victoria M. Simpson
Rachel Quires

Victoria M. Simpson
Tonyia Foy

Victoria M. Simpson



Youth English Equitation W/T
Youth English Equitation W/T
Youth English Equitation W/T
Youth English Equitation W/T
Amateur English Equitation W/T
Amateur English Equitation W/T
Open Hunter Under Saddle W/T
Open Hunter Under Saddle W/T
Open Hunter Under Saddle W/T
Open Hunter Under Saddle W/T
Open Hunter Under Saddle W/T
Open Hunter Under Saddle W/T
Open Hunter Under Saddle W/T
Open English Pleasure W/T/C
Open English Pleasure W/T/C
Open English Pleasure W/T/C
Open English Pleasure W/T/C
Open English Pleasure W/T/C
Open English Pleasure W/T/C
Open English Pleasure W/T/C
Open English Pleasure W/T/C
Amateur English Pleasure W/T/C
Amateur English Equitation W/T/C
Open Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C
Open Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C
Open Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C
Open Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C
Open Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C
Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

3 IGH Let Freedom Ring

4 CSF Flash of Gold & Silver

5 Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss

6 JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch

1 Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline

2 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

1 EH Lyuba's King Maximas

2 Arvakr Rising of CCGV

3 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

4 Lady Grey of Red Oak

5 Sapphires White Knight
CSF Flash of Gold & Silver
Segway's Early Riser

1 SD Silver Dollar

2 Dreaming of An Oscar

3 BWG Absolute By Cas

4 Cozy Pines Princess Tango

5 Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline

6 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
Bellbottom Royal Chocolate Mousse
Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch

1 DCG History's Summer Solstice

1 DCG History's Summer Solstice

1 Dreaming of An Oscar

2 Cozy Pines Princess Tango

3 Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline

4 Bellbottom Royal Chocolate Mousse

5 Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch

1 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

2 Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss

3 Cozy Pines Princess Tango

4 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

5 WR Sahara

6 Glorious Night
SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer
CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon
Mill Cave Tommy Girl
Storybook's Precious Pearl
JHF Mega Millions
Bellbottom Royal Chocolate Mousse
BWG Absolute By Cas
Dreaming of An Oscar
Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch
Victoria of Meadows Rock Pointe Ranch
Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch
CCGV Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
Sapphires White Knight
Lord Zakur of Dirthmatore

GV08701  Adalyn Morgan
GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter
GV09743PH Olivia Roberson
GV08706P Bri O'Leary
GV02032F Cindy Evers
GV02314F2 Savannah Keaton
GV06237  Sabrina Thomas
GV06348  Zanna White
GV02314F2 Elise Wilson

Rachel Quires
GV06262  Monica Grove
GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter
GV04455  Shelby Rader
GV04274P Paulette Stoudt
GV06554  Hanes Performance Horses
GV05265 Hanes Performance Horses
GV05564  Monica Grove
GV02032F Sergio Hernandez
GV02314F2 Elizabeth Sisk
GV06816  Abigail Hale
GV06149  Josy Lind
GV04108 Cindy Evers
GV04108  Cindy Evers
GV06554  Hanes Performance Horses
GV05564  Monica Grove
GV02032F Sergio Hernandez
GV06816  Abigail Hale
GV06149  Josy Lind
GV03438 Shenandoah Gypsy Van
GV09743PH Hanes Performance Horses
GV05564  Monica Grove
GV02314F2 Zanna White
GV02021F1 Hanes Performance Horses
GV06221 Hanes Performance Horses
GV07348  Jami Morton
GV07288 Shenandoah Gypsy Van
GV08421 Jami Morton
GV04228 Shenandoah Gypsy Van
GV07672P Sophie Foy
GV06816  Abigail Hale
GV05265 Hanes Performance Horses
GV06554  Hanes Performance Horses
GV08408  Nancy Lenaerts
GV08766  Nancy Lenaerts
GV06149  Josy Lind
GV07700  Savannah Keaton
GV06262  Monica Grove
GV07797  Adrianna Stoecklein

Adalyn Morgan

Louise Brandon Shane
Windkiss Ranch

Bri O'Leary

Cindy Evers

Victoria M. Simpson
Danny & Nicole Ahrens
Victoria M. Simpson
Victoria M. Simpson
Rachel Quires

Kathy Edwards

Louise Brandon Shane
Shelby Rader

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes
Linda Henry

Deb Rivers

Alan Johnson

Cindy Evers

Victoria M. Simpson
Glen Yasser

Jamie Garrett

Cindy Evers

Cindy Evers

Linda Henry

Alan Johnson

Cindy Evers

Glen Yasser

Jamie Garrett

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses

Windkiss Ranch
Alan Johnson
Victoria M. Simpson

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses

Linda Henry

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses

Phyllis Siskel

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses

Phyllis Siskel
Tonyia Foy
Glen Yasser
Deb Rivers
Linda Henry
Jamie Garrett
Jamie Garrett
Jamie Garrett
Tammy Keaton
Kathy Edwards
Rachel Quires



Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Open

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Youth

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Youth

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Youth

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Youth

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Youth

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Youth

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Amateur

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Amateur

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Amateur

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Amateur

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Amateur

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Amateur

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Amateur

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Amateur

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Amateur

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Amateur

Gypsy Trail in Hand-Amateur

Gypsy Trail in Hand-AOTE

Gypsy Trail in Hand-AOTE

Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Open

FOGEF Cesarios Royal Firefly
Lady Grey of Red Oak
Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB
SRRG Sapphire
Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline
DCG History's Summer Solstice
TF The Final Countdown
CSF Flash of Gold & Silver
SD Mr Blue Genes
FLF Treasure by Faith
Gemstones Pearly Girl
MHB Risk's Let Freedom Ring
Gitt Fancy Schmancy
Arvakr Rising of CCGV
SD The Flash PF
Segway's Early Riser
SD Blue
1 Westmoreland Tristan's Blue
2 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
3 JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch
4 Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss
5 CSF Flash of Gold & Silver
TF The Final Countdown
1 Arvakr Rising of CCGV
2 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
3 SRRG Sapphire
4 CCGV Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
5 FLF Treasure by Faith
6 Hermit's Royal Flash of Bellissima
BWG Absolute By Cas
Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss
DCG History's Summer Solstice
SD Mr Blue Genes
Gitt Fancy Schmancy
1 CCGV Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
2 Gitt Fancy Schmancy
1 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
2 Segway's Early Riser
3 Arvakr Rising of CCGV
4 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
5 EH Lyuba's King Maximas
6 Storybook's Precious Pearl
JHF Mega Millions
WR Sahara
Sapphires White Knight
FOGF Cesarios Royal Firefly
Lady Grey of Red Oak
CSF Flash of Gold & Silver

Rachel Quires
Rachel Quires

GV10016P Adrianna Stoecklein
GV07804  Sergio Hernandez
GV02032F Sergio Hernandez
GV04108  Sergio Hernandez
GV09315  Candace Taylor
GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter
GVO07114P Alice Barlow-Calhoun
GV07911 Patricia Oxford
GV09266  Nicole Culotta

Adrianna Stoecklein
GV03108P Tammy Keaton
GV06348  Elizabeth Sisk
GVv08871 Kolten Frenzl
GV04455  Shelby Rader
GV06011P Shelby Rader
GV03209  Sophie Foy
GV02314F2 Elise Wilson
GV08706P Bri O'Leary
GV09743PH Olivia Roberson
GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter
GV09315  Caitlin Winter
GV06348  Savannah Keaton
GV02314F2 Savannah Keaton
GV07804  Cindy Evers
GV07700  Savannah Keaton
GV07911 Patricia Oxford
GV08662P Jacob Barlow-Calhoun
GV05265  Charlie Hanes-Roberson
GV09743PH Charlie Hanes-Roberson
GV04108 Cindy Evers
GV07114P Jacob Barlow-Calhoun
GV03108P Tammy Keaton
GV07700  Savannah Keaton
GV03108P Tammy Keaton
GV03438 Shenandoah Gypsy Van
GV04455  Shelby Rader
GV06348  Zanna White
GV02314F2 Zanna White
GV06237  Sabrina Thomas
GV04228 Shenandoah Gypsy Van
GV07672P Sophie Foy
GV02021F1 Hanes Performance Horses
GV06262  Monica Grove

Rachel Quires

Rachel Quires
GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter

Rachel Quires

Rachel Quires
Steffanie Christensen
Cindy Evers

Cindy Evers

Cindy Evers

Candace Taylor
Louise Brandon Shane
Livia Brine

Patricia Oxford

Cindy Evers

Karla Seeton

Tammy Keaton
Victoria M. Simpson
Janelle Braun

Shelby Rader

Nathan & Gretchen Millwood
Tonyia Foy

Victoria M. Simpson
Bri O'Leary

Windkiss Ranch
Louise Brandon Shane
Candace Taylor
Victoria M. Simpson
Victoria M. Simpson
Cindy Evers

Tammy Keaton
Patricia Oxford

Amy Trout

Deb Rivers

Windkiss Ranch

Cindy Evers

Livia Brine

Tammy Keaton
Tammy Keaton
Tammy Keaton
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Shelby Rader

Victoria M. Simpson
Victoria M. Simpson
Danny & Nicole Ahrens
Phyllis Siskel

Tonyia Foy
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Kathy Edwards

Rachel Quires

Rachel Quires

Louise Brandon Shane



Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Youth
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Youth
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Youth
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Youth
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Youth
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Amateur
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Amateur
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Amateur
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T-Amateur
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T/C-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T/C-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T/C-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T/C-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T/C-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T/C-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T/C-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T/C-Open
Gypsy Trail Under Saddle W/T/C-Amateur
JR Horse Western Pleasure W/J

JR Horse Western Pleasure W/J

JR Horse Western Pleasure W/J

JR Horse Western Pleasure W/J

JR Horse Western Pleasure W/J

Youth Western Pleasure W/J

Youth Western Pleasure W/J

Youth Western Pleasure W/J

Youth Western Pleasure W/J

Youth Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J
SR Horse Western Pleasure W/J
SR Horse Western Pleasure W/J
SR Horse Western Pleasure W/J
SR Horse Western Pleasure W/J
SR Horse Western Pleasure W/J
SR Horse Western Pleasure W/J
SR Horse Western Pleasure W/J
SR Horse Western Pleasure W/J
SR Horse Western Pleasure W/J
SR Horse Western Pleasure W/J
Youth Western Horsemanship W/J
Youth Western Horsemanship W/J
Youth Western Horsemanship W/J
Youth Western Horsemanship W/J
Youth Western Horsemanship W/J

SD Mr Blue Genes
1 Westmoreland Tristan's Blue
2 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
3 JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch
4 Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss
5 CSF Flash of Gold & Silver
1 Arvakr Rising of CCGV
2 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
3 EH Lyuba's King Maximas
4 Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline
1 Cozy Pines Princess Tango
2 Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline
3 Dreaming of An Oscar

4 Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch

5 Arvakr Rising of CCGV

6 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
Bellbottom Royal Chocolate Mousse
SD Silver Dollar

1 DCG History's Summer Solstice

1 SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man

2 Glorious Night

3 EH Lyuba's King Maximas

4 Sapphires White Knight
Lady Grey of Red Oak

1 Westmoreland Tristan's Blue

2 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

3 Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss

4 JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch

5 CSF Flash of Gold & Silver

1 Dreaming of An Oscar

2 EH Lyuba's King Maximas

3 Cozy Pines Princess Tango

4 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

5 Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline

6 Dungarvan Black Diamond
Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss
Arvakr Rising of CCGV

1 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

2 Segway's Early Riser

3 JHF Mega Millions

4 WR Sahara

5 Storybook's Precious Pearl

6 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
Dungarvan Black Diamond
FOGEF Cesarios Royal Firefly
CSF Flash of Gold & Silver
Arvakr Rising of CCGV

1 Westmoreland Tristan's Blue

2 JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch

3 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

4 CSF Flash of Gold & Silver

5 Dungarvan Mimosa of Windkiss

GVO07114P Alice Barlow-Calhoun
GV03209  Sophie Foy
GV02314F2 Elise Wilson
GV08706P Bri O'Leary
GV09743PH Olivia Roberson
GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter
GV06348  Savannah Keaton
GV02314F2 Savannah Keaton
GV06237  Sabrina Thomas
GV02032F Cindy Evers
GV05564  Monica Grove
GV02032F Sergio Hernandez
GV06554  Hanes Performance Horses
GV06149  Josy Lind
GV06348  Elizabeth Sisk
GV02314F2 Elizabeth Sisk
GV06816  Abigail Hale
GV04274P Paulette Stoudt
GV04108  Cindy Evers
GV06246  Hanes Performance Horses
GV06221 Hanes Performance Horses
GV06237  Sabrina Thomas
GV06262  Monica Grove

Rachel Quires
GV03209  Sophie Foy
GV02314F2 Elise Wilson
GV09743PH Olivia Roberson
GV08706P Bri O'Leary

GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter

GV06554  Chuck Hanes

GV06237  Sabrina Thomas

GV05564  Alan Johnson

GV02314F2 Savannah Keaton

GV02032F Cindy Evers

GV07147  Mindy Davis

GV09743PH Charlie Hanes-Roberson

GV06348 Tammy Keaton

GV03438 Shenandoah Gypsy Van

GV04455  Shelby Rader

GV07672P Sophie Foy

GV02021F1 Hanes Performance Horses

GV04228 Shenandoah Gypsy Van

GV02314F2 Elise Wilson

GV07147  Hanes Performance Horses
Rachel Quires

GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter

GV06348  Zanna White

GV03209  Sophie Foy

GV08706P Bri O'Leary

GV02314F2 Elise Wilson

GV02219F1 Caitlin Winter

GV09743PH Olivia Roberson

Livia Brine

Tonyia Foy

Victoria M. Simpson
Bri O'Leary

Windkiss Ranch
Louise Brandon Shane
Victoria M. Simpson
Victoria M. Simpson
Danny & Nicole Ahrens
Cindy Evers

Alan Johnson

Cindy Evers

Linda Henry

Jamie Garrett

Victoria M. Simpson
Victoria M. Simpson
Glen Yasser

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes
Cindy Evers
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Linda Henry

Danny & Nicole Ahrens
Kathy Edwards

Rachel Quires

Tonyia Foy

Victoria M. Simpson
Windkiss Ranch

Bri O'Leary

Louise Brandon Shane
Linda Henry

Danny & Nicole Ahrens
Alan Johnson

Victoria M. Simpson
Cindy Evers

Mindy Davis

Windkiss Ranch
Victoria M. Simpson
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Shelby Rader

Tonyia Foy
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Phyllis Siskel

Victoria M. Simpson
Mindy Davis

Rachel Quires

Louise Brandon Shane
Victoria M. Simpson
Tonyia Foy

Bri O'Leary

Victoria M. Simpson
Louise Brandon Shane
Windkiss Ranch



Amateur Western Horsemanship W/J
Amateur Western Horsemanship W/J
Amateur Western Horsemanship W/J
Amateur Western Horsemanship W/J
Gypsy Open Western Pleasure W/J/L
Gypsy Open Western Pleasure W/J/L
Gypsy Open Western Pleasure W/J/L
Gypsy Open Western Pleasure W/J/L
Gypsy Open Western Pleasure W/J/L
Gypsy Open Western Pleasure W/J/L
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J/L
Amateur Western Horsemanship W/J/L
Open Ranch Pleasure W/T
Open Ranch Pleasure W/T
Open Ranch Pleasure W/T
Open Ranch Pleasure W/T
Open Ranch Pleasure W/T
Open Ranch Pleasure W/T
Open Ranch Pleasure W/T
Open Ranch Pleasure W/T
Open Ranch Pleasure W/T
Open Ranch Pleasure W/T
Open Ranch Pleasure W/T
Amateur Ranch Pleasure W/J
Amateur Ranch Pleasure W/J
Amateur Ranch Pleasure W/J
Amateur Ranch Pleasure W/J
Open Ranch Pleasure W/J/L
Open Ranch Pleasure W/J/L
Open Ranch Pleasure W/J/L
Open Ranch Pleasure W/J/L
Open Ranch Pleasure W/J/L
Open Ranch Pleasure W/J/L
Amateur Ranch Pleasure W/J/L
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/J
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/J
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/J
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/J
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/J
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/J
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/J
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/J
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/J
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/J
Amateur Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/J
Amateur Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/J
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/T/L
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/T/L
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/T/L
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/T/L

)

)

)

oo oo oo o

Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/T/L
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/T/L
Open Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/T/L
Amateur Ranch Riding (Pattern) W/J/L

1 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
2 Arvakr Rising of CCGV
3 Cozy Pines Princess Tango
4 Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline
1 Dreaming of An Oscar
2 SD Silver Dollar
3 Cozy Pines Princess Tango
4 Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline
5 Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch
6 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
1 DCG History's Summer Solstice
1 DCG History's Summer Solstice
1 Segway's Early Riser
2 JHF Mega Millions
3 JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch
4 Storybook's Precious Pearl
5 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
6 Lady Grey of Red Oak
Dungarvan Black Diamond
Sapphires White Knight
EH Lyuba's King Maximas
Arvakr Rising of CCGV
Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
1 Dreaming of An Oscar
2 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
3 Cozy Pines Princess Tango
4 Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline
1 SD Silver Dollar
2 Cozy Pines Princess Tango
3 Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch
4 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
5 Dreaming of An Oscar
6 Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline
1 DCG History's Summer Solstice
1 Segway's Early Riser
2 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
3 Arvakr Rising of CCGV
4 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
5 JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch
6 EH Lyuba's King Maximas
Storybook's Precious Pearl
Sapphires White Knight
Lady Grey of Red Oak
Dungarvan Black Diamond
1 Cozy Pines Princess Tango
2 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
1 SD Silver Dollar
2 Fifty Shades of Bay of Rock Pointe Ranch
3 Cozy Pines Princess Tango
4 Oakfield Jessie's Maybe its Maybelline
5 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
6 Dreaming of An Oscar
Arvakr Rising of CCGV
1 DCG History's Summer Solstice

GV02314F2
GV06348
GV05564
GV02032F
GV06554
GV04274P
GV05564
GV02032F
GV06149
GV02314F2
GV04108
GV04108
GV04455
GV07672P
GV08706P
GV04228
GV03438

GV07147
GV06262
GV06237
GV06348
GV02314F2
GV06554
GV02314F2
GV05564
GV02032F
GV04274P
GV05564
GV06149
GV02314F2
GV06554
GV02032F
GV04108
GV04455
GV03438
GV06348
GV02314F2
GV08706P
GV06237
GV04228
GV06262

GV07147
GV05564
GV02314F2
GV04274P
GV06149
GV05564
GV02032F
GV02314F2
GV06554
GV06348
GV04108

Savannah Keaton
Tammy Keaton

Alan Johnson

Cindy Evers

Hanes Performance Horses
Paulette Stoudt

Monica Grove

Sergio Hernandez

Josy Lind

Elizabeth Sisk

Cindy Evers

Cindy Evers

Shelby Rader

Sophie Foy

Bri O'Leary

Shenandoah Gypsy Van
Shenandoah Gypsy Van
Rachel Quires

Hanes Performance Horses
Monica Grove

Sabrina Thomas

Zanna White

Elise Wilson

Chuck Hanes

Savannah Keaton

Alan Johnson

Cindy Evers

Paulette Stoudt

Monica Grove

Josy Lind

Elizabeth Sisk

Hanes Performance Horses
Sergio Hernandez

Cindy Evers

Shelby Rader
Shenandoah Gypsy Van
Zanna White

Zanna White

Bri O'Leary

Sabrina Thomas
Shenandoah Gypsy Van
Monica Grove

Rachel Quires

Hanes Performance Horses
Alan Johnson

Savannah Keaton
Paulette Stoudt

Josy Lind

Monica Grove

Sergio Hernandez
Elizabeth Sisk

Hanes Performance Horses
Elizabeth Sisk

Cindy Evers

Victoria M. Simpson
Victoria M. Simpson
Alan Johnson

Cindy Evers

Linda Henry

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes
Alan Johnson

Cindy Evers

Jamie Garrett

Victoria M. Simpson
Cindy Evers

Cindy Evers

Shelby Rader

Tonyia Foy

Bri O'Leary

Phyllis Siskel
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Rachel Quires

Mindy Davis

Kathy Edwards

Danny & Nicole Ahrens
Victoria M. Simpson
Victoria M. Simpson
Linda Henry

Victoria M. Simpson
Alan Johnson

Cindy Evers

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes
Alan Johnson

Jamie Garrett

Victoria M. Simpson
Linda Henry

Cindy Evers

Cindy Evers

Shelby Rader
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Victoria M. Simpson
Victoria M. Simpson
Bri O'Leary

Danny & Nicole Ahrens
Phyllis Siskel

Kathy Edwards

Rachel Quires

Mindy Davis

Alan Johnson

Victoria M. Simpson
Matthew Thacker-Rhodes
Jamie Garrett

Alan Johnson

Cindy Evers

Victoria M. Simpson
Linda Henry

Victoria M. Simpson
Cindy Evers
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